
Dartonici

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bresciani Gabriele (06/596) 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 9

Masini Francesco (06/892) 4 9 4 9 2 3 4 6 4 1 3 7

Bacci Fabrizio (06/595) 4 8 3 1 2 6 4 5 2 1 1 2

Massaro Enrico (06/591) 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 3 0 4 8

Ceccarelli Lorenzo (06/594) 0 0 1 0 2 6 2 1 1 3 2 4

Gremoli Edoardo (06/2877) 4 9 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bresciani Gabriele 06/596 24 52 2,17

Masini Francesco 06/892 21 35 1,67

Bacci Fabrizio 06/595 16 23 1,44

Massaro Enrico 06/591 15 19 1,27

Ceccarelli Lorenzo 06/594 8 14 1,75

Gremoli Edoardo 06/2877 12 14 1,17

San Martino Bridge

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bettocchi Lorenzo (06/880) 3 5 2 5 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 5

Caporali Luca (06/098) 2 5 2 2 0 0 4 8 2 3 4 7

Castellaneta Giulio (06/2690) 4 5 4 5 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0

Caporali Samuele (06/2981) 1 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 1

Caporali Martina (06/948) 2 0 2 4 2 4 4 3 0 0 0 0

Demartino Lucio (06/1130) 2 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Auricchio Domenico (06/1168) 2 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Angnoloni Marco (06/881) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettocchi Lorenzo 06/880 17 30 1,76

Caporali Luca 06/098 14 25 1,79

Castellaneta Giulio 06/2690 14 14 1,00

Caporali Samuele 06/2981 13 12 0,92

Caporali Martina 06/948 10 11 1,10

Demartino Lucio 06/1130 9 7 0,78

Auricchio Domenico 06/1168 11 7 0,64

Angnoloni Marco 06/881 8 4 0,50

The Maleficent

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Buffetti Lucia (06/559) 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 7

Vitellozzi Claudia (06/558) 4 9 4 5 2 2 4 8 4 8 4 6

Bendoni Erica (06/560) 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 10 4 9

Innocenti Katy (06/971) 4 3 4 4 2 6 4 5 4 9 4 7

Bracci Alice (06/492) 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buffetti Lucia 06/559 24 58 2,42

Vitellozzi Claudia 06/558 22 38 1,73

Bendoni Erica 06/560 20 34 1,70

Innocenti Katy 06/971 22 34 1,55

Bracci Alice 06/492 8 15 1,88

Arcirocce Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Manneschi Andrea (06/2777) 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 10 4 6

Boghiu Gabriela Catalina (06/255) 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 3

Alili Afrim (06/2879) 4 3 4 9 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 9

Santini Massai Eros (06/2975) 4 1 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 5 4 1

Pantini Maurizio (06/2833) 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Manneschi Andrea 06/2777 24 42 1,75

Boghiu Gabriela Catalina 06/255 20 37 1,85

Alili Afrim 06/2879 18 30 1,67

Santini Massai Eros 06/2975 18 11 0,61

Pantini Maurizio 06/2833 12 10 0,83


